

COURT OF APPEALS OF GEORGIA
DOCUMENT RETURN NOTICE FOR BRIEFS OR MOTIONS

May 8, 2015

To: Mr. Clinton Jared Hawkins, 666 Greenvale Road, Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043

Docket Number: A15A1705 **Style:** Clinton Jared Hawkins v. TRC Staffing, Inc.

Your document(s) is (are) being returned for the following reason(s).

TABLE OF CONTENTS

NATURE OF ORDER TO BE REVIEWED.....	1
BASES FOR APPEAL	1
STATEMENT OF CASE	2
THE NATURE OF THE CASE AND RELIEF SOUGHT	2
ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR 1	3
ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR 2	5
ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR 3	9-10
ASSIGNMENT OF ERROR 4	16
ARGUMENT 1	3-4
ARGUMENT 2	6-7
ARGUMENT 3	10
ARGUMENT 4	16-17
STATEMENT OF FACTS #1	4
STATEMENT OF FACTS #2	6-7
STATEMENT OF FACTS #3	9-14
STATEMENT OF FACTS #4.....	17-19
CONCLUSION	20

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

CASES

Pages

PADGETT v. WAFFLE HOUSE, INC. 269 Ga. 105 (1998)3

Scandrett v. Talmadge Farms, 174 Ga. App.547 (1985) 3

CODES

O.C.G.A. 34-9-2615, 8, 10

O.C.G.A. 34-9-105(C) 1

O.C.G.A 34-9-22120

RULES

Board Rule 200(a)(1)8

Rule 2018
